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Women / XB / Older A
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Rao1116
Bay Aerials

9.550 9.700 9.8009.500 38.550
3T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Tristyn Vargas1120
Bay Aerials

9.400 9.450 9.8759.350 38.075
6 3 6 1 2 

2 

Ximena Perez1154
Pacific West

9.750 9.025 9.5509.475 37.800
1 12 4 3 3 

3 

Sheyenne Sunga1157
Pacific West

9.300 9.475 9.4509.525 37.750
8 2 1T 6T 4 

4 

Sophia Lopez1152
Pacific West

9.450 9.225 9.4509.525 37.650
5 9 1T 6T 5 

5 

Elle Hitzeman1162
Rodina

9.600 9.275 9.4509.200 37.525
2 5T 8T 6T 6 

6 

Avi Bodmann-Evanzz1146
Gymtowne Coastside

9.250 9.375 9.3759.375 37.375
9 4 5 9 7 

7 

Ava Patel1144
Flip 2 It

9.550 9.250 9.1009.150 37.050
3T 8 10 13 8 

8 

Kayla Phillips1155
Pacific West

8.750 9.275 9.3509.200 36.575
14 5T 8T 10 9 

9 

Emmy Campbell1165
USA Sports

8.950 9.050 9.5009.050 36.550
12 11 11 4 10 

10 

Keren Peng1153
Pacific West

9.375 9.000 9.4758.525 36.375
7 13 14 5 11 

11 

Riley Plaxco1130
Byers Citrus Heights

9.050 8.750 9.2509.225 36.275
11 14 7 12 12 

12 

Lily Legras1101
American Sports

8.800 9.175 9.2759.000 36.250
13 10 12 11 13 

13 

Samantha Lafaille1171
USA Sports

9.075 9.275 8.7258.750 35.825
10 5T 13 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


